
PACHET ALIMENTAR

I.D.: 57451945

Data publicarii	27.05.21	Coduri CPV	15110000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 942,23 RON - 942,23 RON

Descriere: 1 CIOLAN DEZOSAT BK kg 20,2 28,35 572,67 624,21 2 ULEI FLORIOL 1L buc 1 8,72 8,72 9,50
3 PASTA TOM REGAL 540GR buc 1 6,24 6,24 6,80 4 PASTA GULAS UNIVER 240G DULCE buc 3
7,43 22,29 24,30 13 UNTURA PORC 1KG kg 1 13,85 13,82 15,06 6 SUC ROSII OLYMPIA 750ML
buc 1 6,65 6,65 7,25 7 FASOLE BOB MARE CAL1 kg 20 9,32 186,22 202,98 8 CEAPA ALBA
CAL1 kg 4 2,61 10,44 11,38 9 VARZA ALBA CAL1 kg 25 4,13 103,25 112,54 10 ARDEI GRAS
ROSU CAL1 kg 1 11,93 11,93 13,00
